VS-1W Series
Features
MOTIEN
TECHNOLOGY
1W Unregulated Dual output
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS(4)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

VS - 1W Unregulated Dual output
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
50%
25%
75%
100%O
U
T
P
U
T
 P
O
W
E
R
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(° )
Derating Curve
85
S.O.A.
VS - 12 05 S
Series Name
SIP CaseInput Voltage
   05 - 5V
   12 - 12V
Output Voltage
3R3 - 3.3V
   05 - 5V
7R2 - 7.2V
   09 - 9V
   12 - 12V
   15 - 15V
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT Current
MODEL NUMBER Voltage Range No-Load Full Load Voltage Full load EFFICIENCY Capacitor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
VS-053R3S 5 30 285 3.3 152 70 100
VS-0505S 5 30 273 5 100 73 100
VS-057R2S 5 30 266 7.2 69 75 100
VS-0509S 5 30 259 9 56 77 100
VS-0512S 5 30 259 12 42 77 100
VS-0515S 5 30 250 15 33 80 100
VS-123R3S 12 20 115 3.3 152 72 100
VS-1205S 12 20 112 5 100 74 100
VS-127R2S 12 20 108 7.2 69 77 100
VS-1209S 12 20 108 9 56 77 100
VS-1212S 12 20 106 12 42 78 100
VS-1215S 12 20 106 15 33 78 100
INPUT Current
05 Models 12 Models
LOADING VS OUTPUT VOLTAGE
3.000
4.000